
LOT 186
FLORA PARKE 2B PB 6/255

ARNETT MARK A & BROOKE E
23429 FLORA PARKE BLVD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

25-2N-28-0550-0186-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4041.00

01/06/2023 DJA 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

245,127
9,171
65,000

319,298
36,874

282,424
0

282,424
319,298

0

256,749

2487/0261 7/30/2021 WD Q I 01 363,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOUGHERTY SAVANNAH & 

ARNETT MARK A & BRO

2259/0247 3/04/2019 WD Q I 02 227,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANCIS BENJAMIN AARO

DOUGHERTY SAVANNAH 
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R2006056 REPAIR/RRF 15,902 08/01/2020

HX Base Yr

23429 FLORA PARKE BLVD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,120 105.8400 125.68 266,442 2004 2006 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1816

BAS 1,816 100 1,816 209,976

FGR 420 55 231 26,709

FOP 102 30 31 3,584

FSP 96 40 38 4,394

PTO 88 5 4 463

2,522 2,120 245,127

BAS=[YR=2004]  W9 PTO=[YR=2004]  N8 W11 FSP=[YR=2011]  W12 S8
E12 N8 $S8 E11 $ W41 S45 E10 FOP=[YR=2004]  S4 E22 N4
FGR=[YR=2004]  E18 N21 W20 S21 E2 $ W13 N2 W7 S2 W2 $ E2 N2
E7 S2 E11 N21 E20 N24 $ .
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41
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10 2
2
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21
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8

11

8

11
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2011

12

8

12

8

FOP
20044

22

413

2
7

2
2

FGR
2004

18

21

20

21

2

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2004 2004 3 89 3,115

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 689.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2004 2004 3 86 3,081

3 0470 VNYL GATE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2012 2012 3 85 255

4 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 100.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2012 2012 3 85 2,720

9,171

1 000100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


